

Fee structure: ESG Verification for EU Taxonomy

In general, the fees cover the processing of the entire verification by the DGNB, including two verification cycles. For each additional verification cycle, an additional 50% of the verification fee is charged net. The conformity verification can only take place if all fees have been paid beforehand.

The fees* consist of the application fee and the verification fee.

Registration fee			
DGNB member	non-member		
750 €	1.500 €		

	Verification fee for DGNB members			
Fee per building	New Construction	Renovation	Acquisition and Ownership	
	2.500 €	2.500 €	1.500 €	
	-			
	Verification fee for non-members			
Fee per building	New Construction	Renovation	Acquisition and Ownership	
	3.000 €	3.000 €	2.000 €	

All costs listed exlcude value-added tax. The discount for members applies if the project applicant is a DGNB member or a member of an international partner organization of the DGNB.

Note on consultancy services: Fees for consultancy services are not included in the above fees. The costs for consultancy services are highly dependent on the project. Please arrange these with your DGNB-Auditor or -Consultant. He will also inform you of any additional costs that may occur.

Hinweise:

- (1): No fees are due if all of the following requirements are met:
 - The project has already been registered with the DGNB in accordance with the system variants New Construction Version 2018 and Version 2023, Renovation 2021, or Building in Use Version 2020
 - The documents to be submitted as part of the ESG verification are submitted at the same time as the DGNB conformity assessment
 - The applicant for verification and for certification is the same
- (2) If several projects are registered at the same time and submitted collectively, the registration fee is only due once.
- (3) For projects that are already DGNB certified, only the verification fee is due.

^{*} If several identical buildings at the same location are to be verified, we will be happy to provide you with a quote. Please contact us by phone +49 (0)711 / 722 322 0 or via e-mail to zertifizierung@dgnb.de.